
Confident communicator
Cross-cultural and globally aware
Active citizenship

Creative and human-centred problem solver
Technologically literate

Appreciation of the Arts
Artistic and creative expression

Physical well-being
Resilience
Informed lifestyle habits and routines

THE COMPASSVALE EXPERIENCE

SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY, ENGINEERING AND MATHEMATICS
[STEM X SUSTAINABILITY]

LANGUAGES, LITERATURE AND HUMANITIES

LEADERSHIP AND SERVICE

VISUAL AND PERFORMING ARTS

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND SPORTS NUTRITION

1

2

5

3

4

6

At Compassvale, we understand that the interconnected and complex world requires our students to be
adaptable and agile.  They must also be confident, creative, compassionate and committed to make a

positive difference.  Therefore, we customise learning to offer a rich and personalised curricular and co-
curricular experience for our students, across six Integrated Competency and Development Clusters.

Service leadership practices
Commitment and service to others
Positive difference

CHARACTER, LIFESKILLS AND PASSION DEVELOPMENT

Values inculcation
Character development and self-management
Strengths and passion development
Digital and Media Literacy


